SKP Corp.            39
SAMG
SAMU
SAFL
SAM
SAMD
SAMH
SAD402

G -  G(PF)
Female thread type2
How to order Symbol
Specification
Precautions
SAD - -402 04 D MeP
SAD402
40            SKP Corp.
Series SAD402
17
2
Φ74
Φ74
Φ74
18
5
18
2
17
7
17
5
18
8
18
5
18
0
15
3
16
6
16
3
15
8
PC Bowl with a bowl guard
Metal Bowl with pipe type sight glass(MeP)
Metal Bowl with flat type sight glass(MeF)
PT 1/4, 3/8, 1/2
PT 1/2
male thread
G 1/2
male thread
M30
male thread
PT 1/4, 3/8, 1/2
PT 1/2
male thread
G 1/2
male thread
M30
male thread
PT 1/4, 3/8, 1/2
PT 1/2
male thread
G 1/2
male thread
M30
male thread
D type
Auto drain
D type
Auto drain
D type
Auto drain
Dn-type is shorter than 4mm D-type.Note :